	藍29票價表 (Fares of B29)

	上排為電子票證票價；下排為現金票價
The upper side indicates payment by IC cards; The lower side indicates payment by cash

	西港
Sigang
	0
	0
	8
	26

	26
	東竹林
Dongzhulin
	0
	0
	13

	26
	26
	後營
Houying
	0
	3

	34
	26
	26
	金砂新寮
Jinsha Shiliao
	0

	52
	39
	29
	26
	奇美佳里分院
Chi Mei Jiali Hospital



	藍29站牌資訊 (Bus Stop Info. of B29)

	票價站
Fare Section
	站牌名稱
Bus Stop
	站牌英譯
Bus Stop(English)
	站牌代碼 Bus Stop Code

	
	
	
	去程 Outward
	返程 Return

	西港
Sigang
	西港
	Sigang
	7580
	7364

	
	南西港
	South Sigang
	7581
	7363

	
	掘子頭玄天宮
	Juezitou Xuantien Temple
	2550
	2551

	
	雙張廍
	Shuangzhangbu
	2552
	2553

	
	下面厝
	Xiamiancuo
	2554
	2555

	
	港東里活動中心
	Gangdong Village Community Center
	2556
	2557

	東竹林
Dongzhulin
	八份天聖宮
	Bafen Tiansheng Temple
	2558
	2559

	
	東竹林
	Dongzhulin
	2560
	2561

	
	檨子林鳳安宮
	Shezilin Fengan Temple
	2562
	2563

	
	三合寮三安宮
	Sanheliao San’an Temple
	2564
	2565

	後營
Houying
	後營
	Houying
	7962
	7983

	
	後營三房
	Houying Sanfang
	2566
	2567

	
	營西巷子角
	Yingxi Xiangzijiao
	2568
	2569

	金砂新寮
Jinsha Shiliao
	金砂施寮
	Jinsha Shiliao
	2570
	2571

	
	金砂金安宮
	Jinsha Jinan Temple
	2572
	2573

	
	金砂新寮
	Jinsha Xinliao
	2574
	2575

	
	金砂下宅子
	Jinsha Xiazhaizi
	2576
	2577

	
	三五甲鎮山宮
	Sanwujia Zhenshan Temple
	2578
	2579

	奇美佳里分院
Chi Mei
Jiali Hospital
	蕭壠文化園區
	Soulangh cultural Park
	1807
	1832

	
	北門農工
	P.M.A.I.
	7373
	7570

	
	奇美佳里分院
	Chi Mei Jiali Hospital
	7374
	7569



